4
Model	 Description	 Frequency 	 Gain	 Color	 Radome Max.
		  Range			   Height	  Power
UHF 3 dB-MEG (Mean Effective Gain) Models -
TRA4103	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 410-430 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4103	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 410-430 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4303	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4303	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4303P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4303P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt.*	 430-450 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4500N	 Phantom UHF Antenna NGP	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White 	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4500N	 Phantom UHF Antenna NGP	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black 	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4503	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4503	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4503P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4503P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 450-470 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4703	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4703	 Phantom UHF Antenna	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4703P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4703P	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 470-490 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRA4903	 Phantom UHF Antenna P. Mt*	 490-512 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 3.40”	 150 watts
TRAB4903	 Phantom UHF Antenna 	 490-512 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 3.40”	 150 watts
700 MHz - 5.8 GHz 3 dB-MEG Models
TRA7463	 Phantom Antenna	 746-796 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB7463	 Phantom Antenna	 746-796 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA7603	 Phantom Antenna	 760-870 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB7603	 Phantom Antenna	 760-870 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA7603P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 760-870 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB7603P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 760-870 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8063	 Phantom Antenna	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8063	 Phantom Antenna	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8063P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8063P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*.	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8063NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8063NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 806-866 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8213	 Phantom Antenna	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8213	 Phantom Antenna	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8213P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8213P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*.	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA8213NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRAB8213NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 821-896 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRA8903	 Phantom Antenna	 890-960 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB8903	 Phantom Antenna	 890-960 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA9023	 Phantom Antenna	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB9023	 Phantom Antenna	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA9023P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRAB9023P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*.	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 150 watts
TRA9023NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRAB9023NP	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*/NGP	 902-928 MHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRA24003	 Phantom Antenna	 2.4-2.5 GHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRAB24003	 Phantom Antenna	 2.4-2.5 GHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRA24003P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*	 2.4-2.5 GHz	 3-dB MEG	 White	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRAB24003P	 Phantom Antenna P. Mt.*.	 2.4-2.5 GHz	 3-dB MEG	 Black	 2.70”	 100 watts
TRA4303
TRAB24003N
TRA8063N
*Add .625” overall height for all P mount models
NEW
Trunking Radio Band Phantom
• Low profile field diversity antenna
• 760 - 870 MHz
TRAB7603
          TRA7603P
www.lairdtech.com 	 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery	 More Info: 800.323.3757
VEHICULAR ANTENNAS
PHANTOM®